
Jul-04

DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM

03-Jul-04 TRUST RULE WIN LOST -1.00 -1.00
03-Jul-04 TURBO WIN LOST -1.00 -2.00
04-Jul-04 OSCAR PEPPER EW 2ND 6/1 0.50 -1.50
06-Jul-04 SALSA BRAVA EW 2ND 7/1 0.40 -1.10
08-Jul-04 HIGH DRAMA WIN -1.00 -2.10
08-Jul-04 HENRY ISLAND EW -2.00 -4.10
10-Jul-04 WORLD AT MY FEET EW -2.00 -6.10
10-Jul-04 DISTINCTION EW WON 10/1 12.50 6.40
10-Jul-04 ANATOLIAN QUEEN WIN WON 4/1 4.00 10.40
11-Jul-04 ROYAL ALPHABET WIN -1.00 9.40
11-Jul-04 DANAEVE WIN -1.00 8.40
11-Jul-04 DBLE WIN -1.00 7.40
11-Jul-04 TIRIKUMBA WIN -1.00 6.40
11-Jul-04 PEEYOU TWO WIN -1.00 5.40
14-Jul-04 FREELOADER EW WON 7/1 8.75 14.15
15-Jul-04 KELLY WIN WON 5/2 2.50 16.65
15-Jul-04 LITRON EW 3RD 9/2 -0.10 16.55
16-Jul-04 FEANOR EW -2.00 14.55
19-Jul-04 PROCRASTINATE WIN -1.00 13.55
23-Jul-04 CERTAIN JUSTICE EW NO BET 0.00 13.55
23-Jul-04 MIDSHIPMAN EW -2.00 11.55
25-Jul-04 ANNA PALLIDA EW 2ND 11/2 0.37 11.92
26-Jul-04 CHUTNEY MARY EW -2.00 9.92
27-Jul-04 IN THE DIP EW -1.00 8.92
29-Jul-04 COURT ONE EW -2.00 6.92
29-Jul-04 BURGUNDY WIN -1.00 5.92
30-Jul-04 UNSHAKABLE EW -2.00 3.92
31-Jul-04 KENS DREAM EW -2.00 1.92


